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BER: Bit Error Rate(E v &Y )
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Packaged Solution
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—MCF * 1

MCF

—SMF MPO16 * 1—

2xDR4 LPO

—SMF LC-LC * 2—

2xFR4 LPO

—SMF MPO12 * 2—

© SoftBank Corp. All Rights Reserved.

DR8 ——SMF MPO16 * 1— DR8
SR8(VR8) ——MMF MPO16 * 1— SR8(VR8)
2xFR4 ——SMF LC-LC * 2— 2xFR4
MCF
2xFR4 Base —SMF LC-LC * 2—— 2xFR4 Base
2xFR4 Lite [—SMF LC-LC * 2—— 2xFR4 Lite 2xDR4 LPO
2xDR4 ——SMF MPO12 * 2— 2xDR4 2xFR4 LPO
2xDR4+  —SMFMPO12 *2——  2xDR4+
2xDR4++ —SMF MPO12 * 2——  2xDR4++ 2xDR4 OSP
2xSR4(VR4) [ MMF MPO12 * 2—— 2xSR4(VR4)
DR8 TRO/LRO [—SMF MPO16 * 1—— DR8 TRO/LRO
FR8 TRO/LRO [—SMF LC-LC * 2—— FR8 TRO/LRO

2xDR4 OSP

NPO NPO
CPO CPO
CPC CPC
r—2 )L — K3
Active Active
DAC DAC
AOC AOC
AEC AEC
LED LED
RF RF
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DR8 ——SMF MPO16 * 1 DR8 NPO NPO
SR8(VR8) —MMF MPO16 *1— SR8(VR8) CPO CPO
2xFR4 [ —SMF LC-LC * 2 2xFR4
MCF [ MCF*1——  MCF cre cpe

2xFR4 Base

2xFR4 Base —SMF LC-LC * 2

2xFR4 Lite 2xDR4 LPO [—SMF MPO16 * 1—| 2xDR4 LPO

2xFR4 Lite —SMF LC-LC *2

2xDR4 ——SMF MPO12 * 2 2xDR4 2xFR4 LPO [—SMF LC-LC * 2— 2xFR4 LPO
2xDR4+  [—SMF MPO12 * 2 2xDR4+ r—J)L— KR
2xDR4++ —SMF MPO12 * 2 2xDRA++ 2xDR4 OSP |—SMF MPO12 * 2—{ 2xDR4 OSP
Active Active
2xSR4(VR4) —MMF MPO12 * 2— 2xSR4(VR4) DAC DAC
AOC AOC
DR8 —SMF MPO16 * 1 DR8 AEC AEC
TRO/LRO TRO/LRO
FR8 TRO/LRO —SMF LC-LC * 2 FR8 TRO/LRO LED LED
RF RF
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@ |Axt AEC - 3 6.00E-12 1.00E-11
B#t 2SR4 MMF 2xMPO12 5 5.00E-10 6.00E-10
B#t SR8 MMF MPO16 5 2.00E-09 1.00E-09
B#t 2DR4 SMF 2xMPO12 15 5.00E-10 1.00E-10
B#t DR8 SMF MPO16 5 2.00E-08 2.00E-09
B#t DR8+ SMF MPO16 5 5.00E-09 2.00E-09
@ |B#t DR8 TRO/LRO  |SMF MPO16 5 1.00E-08 1.00E-08
B#t 2FR4 SMF 2xLCLC 10 5.00E-10 2.00E-09
@ |B#t 2FR4 TRO/LRO%1 |SMF 2xLCLC 10 9.00E-09 1.00E-06
Bt 2FR Lite SMF 2xMPO12 10 BRI BT
C#t 2SR4 MMF 2xMPO12 5 2.00E-08 8.00E-09
® lca 2SR4 MMF 2xMPO12 40 3.00E-09 3.00E-09
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TRO/LRO(Full DSP/Half DSP), LPO

TRO Full DSP: Z{EHI/Z(+DSPT{To TS MEBEEZNI=T 2. FE
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TRO Half DSP: X{ERIFZ(7DSPZEREHRT 5. ZEMILDSPILESLL
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